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YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1948
PRIME MINISTER'S DEPARTMENT—continued

(a) Provision was made for the purchase of plant and equipment which was not obtainable last year.
The cost has again been provided for this year.

27

VOTE—PRIME MINISTER'S 1947-48. 1946-47.
DEPARTMENT—continued Voted. j Expended.

Subdivision No. Ill—National Publicity
Studios—continued £ £ £

Other Charges for and incidental to—

continued

Plant and equipment—
Maintenance of .. ..

Purchase of ..

Printing and stationery
Production expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

100
4,335

250
4,000

800
50

50
5,550

150
3,000

400
50

42
(a) 600

107
3,634

506

12,185 22,200 . 5,474

Total—Subdivision No. Ill 24,950 34,060 16,696

TOTAL .. 144,295 146,729 119,262
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