YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1948

PRIME MINISTER'S DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE—PRIME MINISTER'S DEPARTMENT—continued	1947–48.	1946-47.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. III—National Publicity Studios—continued	£	£	£
Other Charges for and incidental to—continued			
Plant and equipment— Maintenance of	100 4,335 250 4,000 800 50 12,185	50 5,550 150 3,000 400 50	42 (a) 600 107 3,634 506
Total—Subdivision No. III	24,950	34,060	16,696
TOTAL	144,295	146,729	119,262

⁽a) Provision was made for the purchase of plant and equipment which was not obtainable last year.

The cost has again been provided for this year.